| (13.000 [76.20]) ?
s i ‘ % @ 5 REF. SOURCE
D i Jk SEs 17 | 18 D
,{Q ! |> STERLING INSTRUMENT |> McMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO.
2101 JERICHO TURNPIKE P.O. BOX 4255
= Vo '@' —0 = === NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11042-5416 CHICAGO, IL. 60680-4355
| TEL: 1-516-328-3300 TEL: 708-833-0300
N iy = 2|k FAX: 1-516-326-8827 FAX: 708-834-9427
o Ny + @ +
X 16
: -9 |> ASSOCIATED SPRING-RAYMOND
— (3X 281 [7.14] THRU) (38X 1/4 - 20) » P.0. BOX 51062 -
NEW BERLIN, Wi 53151
| - TEL: 1-414-796-220
05 — JRAVEL _ o o secTion A - A
2 19 3/4 - 16 UNF HEX NUT STEEL 1
18 1/4 - 20 UNC HEX NUT STEEL 2 |~
C i TRAVEL C
17 1/4 - 20 X 2" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW STEEL 2
16 1/4 - 20 X 1/2" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW STEEL 4
1.0 |> 15 | 952931 1" 0.D. BALL BEARING STAINLESS STEEL 1
|> 14 | B0437-023 SPRING WASHER SPRING STEEL 16
12 |13 [ 14
13 219 1.D. X ..049 THK. PLAIN WASHER STEEL 8
== 15 12 #10 - 32 X 1 3/4" LG. SOC. HD SCREW STEEL 4 —
9 |10 | 11 1 .390 1.D. X .094 THK. LOCK WASHER STEEL 2
10 1406 1.D. X .065 THK. PLAIN WASHER STEEL 2
9 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LG. SOC. HD. SCREW STEEL 2
|> 8 A 9C40-D812 KEY STOCK, 2.8" LG. STEEL 1
7 T1-930107 SPACER SINTERED BRONZE 2
B 6 6 T1-930106 SIDE PLATE STEEL 2 B
5 7 5 T1-930105 BOTTOM PLATFORM STEEL 1
8 4 T1-930201 V PLATFORM SsT 1
3 T1-930103 SCREW SUPPORT PLATE STEEL 1
2 T1-930102 THREADED FLANGE SINTERED BRAONZE | 1
secTioN B - B
- 1 T1-930101 ADJUSTMENT SCREW SsT 1 ]
=
T1930200-00
SPECIFICATIONS e
MAX LOAD: 500 LBS. [227KG] 005 [013] MUSCIA 3/21/9YD. Shu 6/6/97
A TRAVEL:2.0 VERTICAL J.BARRAZA | 6/2/97 | T.M. Kuzay 6/6/97 T1-93 A
1.0 HORIZONTAL ECONOMICAL KINEMATIC
BARRAZA/MUSQI&/21/9 V MOUNT ASSEMBLY
J. BARRAZA | 6/2/97
HALF
SEE PARTS LIST
11 |C | T1-930200-00




